

Spl. 45/19 (104/19)

05/28.11.19

P.O. is on leave.

Ld. P.P. files hajira. Today is fixed for submitting report in

final form. But no report is received from the concerned P.s.

To 19.12.19 for report in final form.

Dict.&Corr. by

**Spl. Judge (under POCSO Act)-cum-ADJ,
2nd Court, Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.**